RLH-4110R-ICA  Type
4" REMODEL IC AIRTIGHT  Project
RESIDENTIAL LED RECESSED DOWNLIGHTS  Catalog No.
www.jescolighting.com 15 Harbor Park Drive 219 South 6th Ave
support@jescolighting.com Port Washington, NY 11040 City of Industry, CA 91746 12/6/2017
Tech Support: 855.592.0029 Main Line: 800.527.7796 Main Line: 626.333.3661
 Fax Line: 855.265-5768 Fax Line: 626.333.2955
Specifications subject to change without notice. Page 1 of 2

(4) knockouts with romex cable clamps.
• Fits up to 1” ceiling depth
ORDERING INFORMATION -  4” LED DOWNLIGHT – REMODEL
MODEL – SIZE WATTAGE  HOUSING STYLE – HSG RATING – CCT / CRI – TRIM FINISH
RLH – 41 10  R – ICA –  – WHWH
  41 – 4 inch 10 –
9W (90CRI)
10W (80CRI)
 R – Remodel
 ICA – IC Rated
/Airtight
2790 - 2700K / 90 CRI
3590 - 3500K / 90 CRI
4090 - 4000K / 90 CRI
2780 - 2700K / 80 CRI
3080 - 3000K / 80 CRI
4080 - 4000K / 80 CRI
3090 - 3000K / 90 CRI**
 WHWH – Integral
White Smooth
Baffle / White Trim
**Consult Factory
Example: RLH-4110R-ICA-3590-WHWH
RLH-4110R-ICA  Type
4" REMODEL IC AIRTIGHT  Project
RESIDENTIAL LED RECESSED DOWNLIGHTS  Catalog No.
www.jescolighting.com 15 Harbor Park Drive 219 South 6th Ave
support@jescolighting.com Port Washington, NY 11040 City of Industry, CA 91746 12/6/2017
Tech Support: 855.592.0029 Main Line: 800.527.7796 Main Line: 626.333.3661
 Fax Line: 855.265-5768 Fax Line: 626.333.2955
Specifications subject to change without notice. Page 2 of 2
PHOTOMETRIC INFORMATION
3000K / 80CRI
COMPATIBLE DIMMERS
MANUFACTURER STYLE MODEL NUMBER TYPE